
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
Bid No. 2021-0210-B

Legacy Median Lighting
Project No. 6542

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: March 25, 2021, 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 726

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 4

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 7

Vendor: Total Bid:
Groves Electrical Service, Inc. 323,649.00$             

Tejas Utilities LLC 374,999.00$             

JB & Co., LLC 390,680.00$             

ANA Site Construction, LLC 394,920.00$             

WG Engineering & Construction, LLC 439,659.50$             

Road Solutions, LLC 442,929.31$             

Roadway Solutions Inc. 616,085.00$             

Recommended Vendor:

Groves Electrical Service, Inc. 323,649.00$             

Dave Leong
Dave Leong, Contract Administrator Date

4/2/2021


	Recap

